TTTPR Bt HfdH THY-ARUIT TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF INTERVIEW

(Advt. No. faziTa= ¥, Hgdiet/23-24/009 faA1i® 08.09.2023)
fewaR December 2023

Interview
Date
18-12-23
19-12-23
19-12-23
19-12-23
19-12-23
20-12-23

20-12-23
20-12-23
21-12-23
21-12-23

21-12-23

¢ / Note:
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Department

Geology

Environmental science and Technology
South & Central Asian Studies
Pharmaceutical Science & Natural Products
Pharmacology

Financial Administration

Economic Studies

Geography

Psychology

History

Library & Information Science

fayfaemer &) ds9Ee R Iua= g

Call letters for interview are being sent only to shortlisted candidates. The list of

Name (Cat. & No. of Posts)
Professor (01-UR)
Assistant Professor (01-UR)
Professor (01-OBC)
Professor (01-OBC)
Professor (CAS)

Professor (01-SC)

Professor (01-OBC)
Assistant Professor (01-SC)

Professor (1-PwD-d&e/UR)

Associate Professor (01-ST)
Professor (01-SC)

Professor (01-OBC)

Professor (01-SC)

shortlisted candidates is available on the website of the University.
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Interview schedule for other departments/posts will be uploaded on the website

soon.

Ydf UBIg/Recruitment Cell






